
®

SOUTH AFRICA 
RACE CARD

Race  4	 8:25PM	 ($95,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 6230	 Left Hook	 60	 [2]	 C Little	 3.3%	 J A Soma	 6.2%
2	 437230	 William Henley	 60	 [12]	 M Yeni	 11.5%	 W H Marwing	 11.0%
3	 708658	 Mount Rainier	 60	 [1]	 R Munger	 9.7%	 S Moffatt	 5.3%
4	 370350	 Lion King	 60	 [16]	 G Lerena	 23.9%	 S J Lerena	 6.7%
5	 456590	 Toronto	 60	 [9]	 R Danielson	 10.5%	 D Sham	 5.6%
6	 550564	 Verdi	 60	 [5]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 D Sham	 5.6%
7	 0	 Heathrow	 60	 [13]	 D Schwarz	 8.2%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
8	 067084	 Sweet Tafia	 57	 [17]	 M Mjoka	 1.8%	 H E Adamson	 1.7%
9	 42	 Blue Spark	 56	 [7]	 A Marcus	 29.5%	 A G Laird	 14.1%
10	 825380	 Bouncing Tigger	 56	 [10]	 J Greyling	 4.6%	 T Spies	 8.0%
11	 	 Master Daniel	 56	 [18]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 M N Houdalakis	 8.4%
12	 	 Masterofthehicourt	 56	 [6]	 D R Lerena	 9.6%	 R Francis	 3.7%
13	 3222	 On My Mind	 56	 [14]	 L Hewitson	 14.1%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
14	 8	 Pax Romana	 56	 [15]	 C Habib	 5.4%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
15	 0	 Shane	 56	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
16	 775959	 War Jewel	 56	 [8]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 D Sham	 5.6%
17	 67867	 Incantation	 56	 [11]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 R Francis	 3.7%
18	 598	 Oyster King	 56	 [4]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 C I Jonker	 7.9%

Race  5	 9:00PM	 ($109,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 139340	 Ronnie’s Candy	 60	 [2]	 G Lerena	 23.9%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
2	 133642	 Pretty Border	 60	 [4]	 R Munger	 9.7%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 8.7%
3	 1203	 Scent Of Evening	 57	 [1]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 M N Houdalakis	 8.4%
4	 070877	 Queenie	 57	 [7]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 A Nassif	 3.8%
5	 800000	 Purdey	 57	 [3]	 T Juglall (2.5)	 4.4%	 R Francis	 3.7%
6	 286108	 My Elusive	 56	 [5]	 D L Habib	 5.9%	 P F Matchett	 8.1%
7	 296080	 Generoso	 55	 [6]	 D R Lerena	 9.6%	 R Francis	 3.7%

Race  6	 9:35PM	 ($76,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 29041	 Zabarjad (aus)	 60.5	 [17]	 G Lerena	 23.9%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
2	 877310	 Perfact	 60	 [1]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 T Spies	 8.0%
3	 468636	 Archilles	 59.5	 [2]	 M Yeni	 11.5%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 8.7%
4	 225850	 Private Ruler	 59.5	 [10]	 D L Habib	 5.9%	 P F Matchett	 8.1%
5	 579210	 Oh Yeah	 59	 [9]	 R Munger	 9.7%	 S Moffatt	 5.3%
6	 000510	 True Words	 58.5	 [13]	 J Penny	 3.2%	 T Spies	 8.0%
7	 927616	 Riga D’ora	 58	 [12]	 L Hewitson	 14.1%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
8	 04010	 Kiss Me Stupid	 57	 [15]	 K Matsunyane (1.5)	 7.5%	 A Nassif	 3.8%
9	 827094	 To The Regiment	 56.5	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 12.1%	 S W Kenny	 7.7%
10	 503647	 Sleepinseattle	 56	 [3]	 R Danielson	 10.5%	 E Verdonese	 6.2%
11	 309080	 Jackman	 55.5	 [6]	 N Klink (1.5)	 8.4%	 B O Wiid	 6.6%
12	 680779	 Star Profile	 54.5	 [16]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 T Spies	 8.0%
13	 125646	 Supa Mufti	 53.5	 [7]	 D R Lerena	 9.6%	 S J Lerena	 6.7%
14	 646405	 Prince Jordan	 52.5	 [14]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 G J Maroun	 5.3%
15	 780000	 Patric	 52	 [11]	 T Juglall (2.5)	 4.4%	 D Little	 4.3%
16	 002000	 Roman Flight	 52	 [8]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 C E Erasmus	 4.4%
17	 159	 At Hand	 60.5	 [5]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 S J Gray	 7.3%

Race  7	 10:10PM	 ($105,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 147118	 Monopolize	 62	 [9]	 G Lerena	 23.9%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
2	 014445	 Rocky Night	 61	 [7]	 C Habib	 5.4%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
3	 950353	 Donny G	 61	 [14]	 K Matsunyane (1.5)	 7.5%	 G J Maroun	 5.3%
4	 116524	 Greenwood Drive (aus)	61	 [8]	 M Yeni	 11.5%	 R R Sage	 16.3%
5	 135997	 Full Of Attitude	 59.5	 [11]	 C Little	 3.3%	 J A Soma	 6.2%
6	 729872	 Count Tassilo	 58	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.1%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
7	 246844	 Finchatton	 58	 [6]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G Terzi	 5.6%
8	 323756	 Nordic Rebel	 58	 [3]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 E Verdonese	 6.2%
9	 350096	 Rock Of Africa	 58	 [10]	 D Schwarz	 8.2%	 E Verdonese	 6.2%
10	 468819	 Sail For Joy	 58	 [13]	 R Munger	 9.7%	 F P Habib	 9.1%
11	 211962	 Certifiable	 56.5	 [4]	 R Khathi	 6.7%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
12	 639805	 Torre Del Oro	 56.5	 [15]	 R Danielson	 10.5%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
13	 202657	 Dhabyaan (aus)	 54.5	 [12]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 M F de Kock	 16.6%
14	 107060	 Lazarus Tree	 54	 [1]	 D De Gouveia	 7.9%	 F P Habib	 9.1%
15	 245267	 Norland	 52	 [5]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 C E Erasmus	 4.4%
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Race  1	 6:40PM	 ($105,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 43110	 Sarah	 60	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.1%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
2	 381872	 Seemyvision	 58	 [9]	 D Schwarz	 8.2%	 R R Magner	 10.3%
3	 002041	 She Can Dance	 58	 [5]	 T Juglall (2.5)	 4.4%	 T Spies	 8.0%
4	 1	 True Charm	 58	 [6]	 J Greyling	 4.6%	 T Spies	 8.0%
5	 456245	 Allmyloving	 55	 [3]	 M Mjoka	 1.8%	 D Sham	 5.6%
6	 805922	 Code Black	 55	 [7]	 J Penny	 3.2%	 T Spies	 8.0%
7	 	 Gypsy Woman	 55	 [1]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 D Sham	 5.6%
8	 628	 Kayden’s Bullet	 55	 [4]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 T Spies	 8.0%
9	 	 Trousseau	 55	 [8]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 B D Botes	 9.1%

Race  2	 7:15PM	 ($105,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 191	 De La Cruz	 60	 [9]	 T Juglall (2.5)	 4.4%	 A B Fortune	 12.5%
2	 314	 Astrix	 58	 [8]	 D Schwarz	 8.2%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
3	 5137	 Capetown Affair	 58	 [6]	 R Munger	 9.7%	 A B Fortune	 12.5%
4	 1	 Dublin Quays	 58	 [11]	 A Marcus	 29.5%	 M F de Kock	 16.6%
5	 619280	 Guantanamo Bay	 58	 [7]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 D Sham	 5.6%
6	 223140	 Ring Of Fire	 58	 [4]	 G Lerena	 23.9%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
7	 1	 Urban Rock	 58	 [3]	 L Hewitson	 14.1%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
8	 	 Aberto	 55	 [2]	 M Mjoka	 1.8%	 D Sham	 5.6%
9	 	 Christopher Robin	 55	 [1]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
10	 6852	 Iron Henry	 55	 [10]	 R Danielson	 10.5%	 D Sham	 5.6%
11	 	 Undisclosed	 55	 [5]	 R Khathi	 6.7%	 S J Gray	 7.3%

Race  3	 7:50PM	 ($95,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 007567	 Icon	 60	 [2]	 J Penny	 3.2%	 B Warren	 6.1%
2	 489266	 Kindavar	 60	 [11]	 C Habib	 5.4%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
3	 900390	 Mega Lee	 60	 [10]	 C Maujean	 6.5%	 H E Adamson	 1.7%
4	 	 Daria	 60	 [13]	 M Yeni	 11.5%	 L J Erasmus 	 3.8%
5	 0	 Diamonds Galore	 60	 [9]	 D R Lerena	 9.6%	 P A Peter	 14.0%
6	 	 Emmy Award	 57	 [7]	 C Storey	 6.2%	 G J Maroun	 5.3%
7	 0	 Great Glory	 57	 [12]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G J Maroun	 5.3%
8	 0	 Justus Is Poetic	 57	 [3]	 J R Syster (4.0)	 16.7%	 G J Maroun	 5.3%
9	 	 Musaytara	 57	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.1%	 S G Tarry	 11.9%
10	 90	 Nordic Queen	 57	 [15]	 C Zackey	 7.4%	 G J Maroun	 5.3%
11	 	 Paschals Samore	 57	 [6]	 R Munger	 9.7%	 A B Fortune	 12.5%
12	 7	 Rainbow Haze	 57	 [14]	 D Schwarz	 8.2%	 P F Matchett	 8.1%
13	 	 Sasskia	 57	 [5]	 R Simons	 12.1%	 A B Fortune	 12.5%
14	 	 Scarlet Tiger	 57	 [1]	 G Lerena	 23.9%	 C Dawson	 9.7%
15	 0	 Six Ferraris	 57	 [4]	 D De Gouveia	 7.9%	 S T Pettigrew	 11.5%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Sarah    2.Seemyvision    4.True Charm    7.Gypsy Woman

RACE 2 - 1.De La Cruz    4.Dublin Quays    7.Urban Rock    5.Guantanamo Bay

RACE 3 - 14.Scarlet Tiger    11.Paschals Samore    9.Musaytara    2.Kindavar

RACE 4 - 9.Blue Spark    13.On My Mind    3.Mount Rainier    4.Lion King

RACE 5 - 1.Ronnie’s Candy    2.Pretty Border    3.Scent Of Evening    4.Queenie

RACE 6 - 1.Zabarjad (aus)    7.Riga D’ora    3.Archilles    12.Star Profile

RACE 7 - 6.Count Tassilo    4.Greenwood Drive (aus)    1.Monopolize    5.Full Of Attitude
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VAAL (TURF)
3000m oval. Races up to 1600m straight 
course; beyond 1600m clockwise round the 
turn with a 1000m run-in. Has the longest cir-
cumference, run-in and straight in SA. Low-
number draws slightly favoured in 1800m 
races, but draw generally of little signifi cance 
over all other distances.
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 7场	 10:10PM	 ($105,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1400公尺

1	 147118	 大地主	 Monopolize	 62	 [9]	 雷景勋	 23.9%	 P彼德	 14.0%
2	 014445	 摇滚之夜	 Rocky Night	 61	 [7]	 哈比	 5.4%	 P彼德	 14.0%
3	 950353	 道尼吉	 Donny G	 61	 [14]	 马雅尼-1.5	 7.5%	马隆	 5.3%
4	 116524	 绿木道	 Greenwood Drive (aus)	 61	 [8]	 M也尼	 11.5%	塞奇	 16.3%
5	 135997	 大模大样	 Full Of Attitude	 59.5	 [11]	 赵礼德	 3.3%	索玛	 6.2%
6	 729872	 塔西罗	 Count Tassilo	 58	 [2]	 希威森	 14.1%	泰利	 11.9%
7	 246844	 费查顿	 Finchatton	 58	 [6]	 蓝斯伯	 11.8%	柯罕	 5.6%
8	 323756	 反叛诺迪	 Nordic Rebel	 58	 [3]	 杰奇	 7.4%	维多斯	 6.2%
9	 350096	 非洲大石	 Rock Of Africa	 58	 [10]	 史华兹	 8.2%	维多斯	 6.2%
10	 468819	 快乐航行	 Sail For Joy	 58	 [13]	 蒙格	 9.7%	哈比布	 9.1%
11	 211962	 英雄证明	 Certifiable	 56.5	 [4]	 柯昔	 6.7%	格雷	 7.3%
12	 639805	 托尔欧罗	 Torre Del Oro	 56.5	 [15]	 邓尼森	 10.5%	泰利	 11.9%
13	 202657	 哈布言	 Dhabyaan (aus)	 54.5	 [12]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	郭克	 16.6%
14	 107060	 拉贾鲁斯	 Lazarus Tree	 54	 [1]	 迪亚高	 7.9%	哈比布	 9.1%
15	 245267	 诺兰德	 Norland	 52	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	伊拉慕	 4.4%

第 4场	 8:25PM	 ($95,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1600公尺

1	 6230	 左勾拳	 Left Hook	 60	 [2]	 赵礼德	 3.3%	索玛	 6.2%
2	 437230	 威廉亨利	 William Henley	 60	 [12]	 M也尼	 11.5%	马伟豪	 11.0%
3	 708658	 雷尼山	 Mount Rainier	 60	 [1]	 蒙格	 9.7%	莫法迪	 5.3%
4	 370350	 狮子王	 Lion King	 60	 [16]	 雷景勋	 23.9%	勒拉纳	 6.7%
5	 456590	 托伦多	 Toronto	 60	 [9]	 邓尼森	 10.5%	桑多莉	 5.6%
6	 550564	 维尔迪	 Verdi	 60	 [5]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	桑多莉	 5.6%
7	 0	 热浪	 Heathrow	 60	 [13]	 史华兹	 8.2%	 P彼德	 14.0%
8	 067084	 塔菲雅	 Sweet Tafia	 57	 [17]	 佐卡	 1.8%	艾希特	 1.7%
9	 42	 蓝闪电	 Blue Spark	 56	 [7]	 马安东	 29.5%	莱尔德	 14.1%
10	 825380	 跳跳虎	 Bouncing Tigger	 56	 [10]	 格雷宁	 4.6%	史碧斯	 8.0%
11	 	 丹尼大师	 Master Daniel	 56	 [18]	 杰奇	 7.4%	何力奇	 8.4%
12	 	 高墙女王	 Masterofthehicourt	 56	 [6]	 雷迪伦	 9.6%	法兰西	 3.7%
13	 3222	 心里话	 On My Mind	 56	 [14]	 希威森	 14.1%	泰利	 11.9%
14	 8	 罗马纳	 Pax Romana	 56	 [15]	 哈比	 5.4%	 P彼德	 14.0%
15	 0	 善尼	 Shane	 56	 [3]	 蓝斯伯	 11.8%	 P彼德	 14.0%
16	 775959	 战争之宝	 War Jewel	 56	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	桑多莉	 5.6%
17	 67867	 能力无限	 Incantation	 56	 [11]	 候补1	 0.0%	法兰西	 3.7%
18	 598	 贝壳大王	 Oyster King	 56	 [4]	 候补2	 0.0%	许忠克	 7.9%

第 5场	 9:00PM	 ($109,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1600公尺

1	 139340	 洛尼甜心	 Ronnie’s Candy	 60	 [2]	 雷景勋	 23.9%	格雷	 7.3%
2	 133642	 美丽边境	 Pretty Border	 60	 [4]	 蒙格	 9.7%	廖大卫	 8.7%
3	 1203	 黄昏情	 Scent Of Evening	 57	 [1]	 杰奇	 7.4%	何力奇	 8.4%
4	 070877	 奎尼	 Queenie	 57	 [7]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	纳昔夫	 3.8%
5	 800000	 普尔戴	 Purdey	 57	 [3]	 祖卡拉-2.5	 4.4%	法兰西	 3.7%
6	 286108	 独家专利	 My Elusive	 56	 [5]	 夏比比	 5.9%	马奇特	 8.1%
7	 296080	 大方洛索	 Generoso	 55	 [6]	 雷迪伦	 9.6%	法兰西	 3.7%

第 6场	 9:35PM	 ($76,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1600公尺

1	 29041	 查巴嘉德	 Zabarjad (aus)	 60.5	 [17]	 雷景勋	 23.9%	 P彼德	 14.0%
2	 877310	 完美	 Perfact	 60	 [1]	 蓝斯伯	 11.8%	史碧斯	 8.0%
3	 468636	 阿奇勒斯	 Archilles	 59.5	 [2]	 M也尼	 11.5%	廖大卫	 8.7%
4	 225850	 私人法则	 Private Ruler	 59.5	 [10]	 夏比比	 5.9%	马奇特	 8.1%
5	 579210	 欧耶	 Oh Yeah	 59	 [9]	 蒙格	 9.7%	莫法迪	 5.3%
6	 000510	 真言	 True Words	 58.5	 [13]	 彭尼	 3.2%	史碧斯	 8.0%
7	 927616	 利嘉欧拉	 Riga D’ora	 58	 [12]	 希威森	 14.1%	泰利	 11.9%
8	 04010	 阿呆	 Kiss Me Stupid	 57	 [15]	 马雅尼-1.5	 7.5%	纳昔夫	 3.8%
9	 827094	 军团	 To The Regiment	 56.5	 [4]	 关铭诺	 12.1%	 S肯尼	 7.7%
10	 503647	 沉静希图	 Sleepinseattle	 56	 [3]	 邓尼森	 10.5%	维多斯	 6.2%
11	 309080	 杰克曼	 Jackman	 55.5	 [6]	 克琳-1.5	 8.4%	威迪	 6.6%
12	 680779	 星秀	 Star Profile	 54.5	 [16]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	史碧斯	 8.0%
13	 125646	 苏帕穆迪	 Supa Mufti	 53.5	 [7]	 雷迪伦	 9.6%	勒拉纳	 6.7%
14	 646405	 乔丹王子	 Prince Jordan	 52.5	 [14]	 杰奇	 7.4%	马隆	 5.3%
15	 780000	 派特利	 Patric	 52	 [11]	 祖卡拉-2.5	 4.4%	黎德	 4.3%
16	 002000	 罗曼航班	 Roman Flight	 52	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	伊拉慕	 4.4%
17	 159	 胜利在手	 At Hand	 60.5	 [5]	 候补1	 0.0%	格雷	 7.3%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.莎拉       2.我的视界    4.真心情人    7.吉希女郎

第 2场 - 1.克鲁兹     4.杜布林      7.乡村摇滚    5.关塔纳莫

第 3场 - 14.红虎      11.萨摩王     9.穆赛塔拉    2.金达瓦

第 4场 - 9.蓝闪电     13.心里话     3.雷尼山      4.狮子王

第 5场 - 1.洛尼甜心   2.美丽边境    3.黄昏情      4.奎尼

第 6场 - 1.查巴嘉德   7.利嘉欧拉    3.阿奇勒斯    12.星秀

第 7场 - 6.塔西罗     4.绿木道      1.大地主      5.大模大样

第 1场	 6:40PM	 ($105,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1000公尺

1	 43110	 莎拉	 Sarah	 60	 [2]	 希威森	 14.1%	 P彼德	 14.0%
2	 381872	 我的视界	 Seemyvision	 58	 [9]	 史华兹	 8.2%	马勒	 10.3%
3	 002041	 舞仙	 She Can Dance	 58	 [5]	 祖卡拉-2.5	 4.4%	史碧斯	 8.0%
4	 1	 真心情人	 True Charm	 58	 [6]	 格雷宁	 4.6%	史碧斯	 8.0%
5	 456245	 全部的爱	 Allmyloving	 55	 [3]	 佐卡	 1.8%	桑多莉	 5.6%
6	 805922	 黑色警报	 Code Black	 55	 [7]	 彭尼	 3.2%	史碧斯	 8.0%
7	 	 吉希女郎	 Gypsy Woman	 55	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	桑多莉	 5.6%
8	 628	 凯登子弹	 Kayden’s Bullet	 55	 [4]	 杰奇	 7.4%	史碧斯	 8.0%
9	 	 特洛修	 Trousseau	 55	 [8]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	包特斯	 9.1%

第 2场	 7:15PM	 ($105,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1000公尺

1	 191	 克鲁兹	 De La Cruz	 60	 [9]	 祖卡拉-2.5	 4.4%	 A富顿	 12.5%
2	 314	 阿斯特丽	 Astrix	 58	 [8]	 史华兹	 8.2%	 P彼德	 14.0%
3	 5137	 小城故事	 Capetown Affair	 58	 [6]	 蒙格	 9.7%	 A富顿	 12.5%
4	 1	 杜布林	 Dublin Quays	 58	 [11]	 马安东	 29.5%	郭克	 16.6%
5	 619280	 关塔纳莫	 Guantanamo Bay	 58	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	桑多莉	 5.6%
6	 223140	 火环	 Ring Of Fire	 58	 [4]	 雷景勋	 23.9%	 P彼德	 14.0%
7	 1	 乡村摇滚	 Urban Rock	 58	 [3]	 希威森	 14.1%	泰利	 11.9%
8	 	 艾贝托	 Aberto	 55	 [2]	 佐卡	 1.8%	桑多莉	 5.6%
9	 	 罗宾	 Christopher Robin	 55	 [1]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	格雷	 7.3%
10	 6852	 亨利铁人	 Iron Henry	 55	 [10]	 邓尼森	 10.5%	桑多莉	 5.6%
11	 	 公开胜	 Undisclosed	 55	 [5]	 柯昔	 6.7%	格雷	 7.3%

第 3场	 7:50PM	 ($95,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1000公尺

1	 007567	 指标	 Icon	 60	 [2]	 彭尼	 3.2%	沃伦	 6.1%
2	 489266	 金达瓦	 Kindavar	 60	 [11]	 哈比	 5.4%	 P彼德	 14.0%
3	 900390	 大李	 Mega Lee	 60	 [10]	 莫吉恩	 6.5%	艾希特	 1.7%
4	 	 达利亚	 Daria	 60	 [13]	 M也尼	 11.5%	伊拉姆斯	3.8%
5	 0	 钻石驹	 Diamonds Galore	 60	 [9]	 雷迪伦	 9.6%	 P彼德	 14.0%
6	 	 艾米大奖	 Emmy Award	 57	 [7]	 史托力	 6.2%	马隆	 5.3%
7	 0	 好胜利	 Great Glory	 57	 [12]	 蓝斯伯	 11.8%	马隆	 5.3%
8	 0	 诗人团体	 Justus Is Poetic	 57	 [3]	 西斯特-4.0	16.7%	马隆	 5.3%
9	 	 穆赛塔拉	 Musaytara	 57	 [8]	 希威森	 14.1%	泰利	 11.9%
10	 90	 北欧女王	 Nordic Queen	 57	 [15]	 杰奇	 7.4%	马隆	 5.3%
11	 	 萨摩王	 Paschals Samore	 57	 [6]	 蒙格	 9.7%	 A富顿	 12.5%
12	 7	 彩虹迷雾	 Rainbow Haze	 57	 [14]	 史华兹	 8.2%	马奇特	 8.1%
13	 	 萨斯基亚	 Sasskia	 57	 [5]	 西蒙斯	 12.1%	 A富顿	 12.5%
14	 	 红虎	 Scarlet Tiger	 57	 [1]	 雷景勋	 23.9%	许道升	 9.7%
15	 0	 六号跑车	 Six Ferraris	 57	 [4]	 迪亚高	 7.9%	佩迪格	 11.5%


